L100001	00459
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100186850311
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/22/1001004009 **35.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 10 OCT 22 AH 10: 32 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	D. BRUCE

I

OCT **26** 2010

EXAMINER

MORALES-RODRIGUEZ, P.A. 1451 N.W. North River Drive Miami, FL 33125

Phone: (305) 548-7321 Fax: (305) 548-7393 ednamorales@comcast.net

October 20, 2010

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations ATT: Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: P & V Immigration Solutions, LLC Articles of Correction

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find Articles of Correction for the referenced Limited Liability Company, together with copies of original Articles of Organization.

Pursuant to 608.4115, said Articles of Organization should be corrected to eliminate incorrect party named as member/manager. I am enclosing a requisite of \$35.00 for payment of same and a self addressed stamped envelope provided for your convenience.

Should you have any questions or need additional information, please do not hesitate to call our office.

Sincerely,

Morales-Rodriguez, P.A.

Lizz Rodriguez Legal Assistant For the Firm

LR/bms Enclosures

AH O: Cið

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the <u>attached</u> Articles of Organization of **P & V IMMIGRATION SOLUTIONS, LLC**.

FIRST: Article IV incorrectly identifies as a manager/Member a party by the name of Abdiel Enrique Almanza Estanciola, whose address is 411 N.E. 25th Street, Miami, Florida 33137. The party referred to herein is not currently a manager or member of the LLC.

SECOND: Article IV should read as follows:

The name and address of each Managing Member is as follows:

Name and Address

Title Manager/Member

Jorge Luis Serrano 8300 West Flagler Street Suite 104 Miami, Florida 33144

Manager/Member

Alma Patricia Hurtado 1230 Cleveland Road Miami Beach, Florida 33141

The effective date of the Articles of Organization was September 23, 2010 and the correction should reflect back to effective date of organization.

Dated: October 19, 2010

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

ALMA PATRICIA HURTADO Manager/Member



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR P & V IMMIGRATION SOLUTIONS, LLC

ARTICLE I - Name

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

P & V INMIGRATION SOLUTIONS, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address: 7455 Collins Avenue Unit 209 Miami Beach, Florida 33141

Mailing Address: 7455 Collins Avenue Unit 209 Miami Beach, Florida 33141

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Edna Morales-Rodriguez, Esq. 1451 N.W. North River Drive Miami, Florida 33125

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.,



Registered Agent's Signature:



ARTICLE IV- Managing Members

The name and address of each Managing Member is as follows:

Name and Address Jorge Luis Serrano 8300 West Elagler Street Suite 104 Miami, Florida 33144

Alma Patricia Hurtado 1230 Cleveland Road Miami Beach, Florida 33141 Manager/Member

Title

Manager/Member

Abdiel Enrique Almanza Estanciola 411 N.E. 25th Street Miami, Florida 33137

Manager/Member

ARTICLE V: Effective date The effective date of the Articles of Organization is:

September 23, 2010

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

ALMA PATRICIA HURTADO

Manager

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)